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Carabine 10m D 1 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 GAZELEC NIMES 100,2 100,2 100,9 101,1 402,4

Carabine 10m D 2 VIGNAUD Marie 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 98,5 101,1 99,1 101,8 400,5

Carabine 10m D 3 REGNIER Isabelle 3.43.005 TSBE 96,4 93,2 90,8 97,6 378

Carabine 10m JF 1 GOMEZ Judith 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 104,9 102,7 104,1 105 416,7

Carabine 10m JF 2 ALLEZARD Justine 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 100,9 102,4 102,8 102,7 408,8

Carabine 10m JF 3 MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 100,4 96,7 99 95,5 391,6

Carabine 10m JF 4 LACOMBE Charlotte 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 96,5 94,6 98,3 92,3 381,7

Carabine 10m JG 1 VIGNAUD Xavier 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 100,5 101,2 101,6 101 101,5 104,4 610,2

Carabine 10m JG 2 PAYAN Gwendal 11.30.013 GAZELEC NIMES 98,1 101,7 98 93,8 95,1 98,1 584,8

Carabine 10m JG 3 CAHUZAC Florian 19.31.086 SAINT GAUDENS 97,9 93,3 97,5 95,4 98,3 92,4 574,8

Carabine 10m JG 4 DALLE Arthur 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 95,4 95,3 96,1 93,6 96,2 94 570,6

Carabine 10m JG 5 PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 91,8 97,7 93,7 96,8 94,1 96,3 570,4

Carabine 10m JG 6 VIDAL Adrien 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 94,8 91,7 97,4 95 92,9 95,4 567,2

Carabine 10m JG 7 BELL Mathéo 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 96,2 92,8 91,2 95,5 95 93,2 563,9

Carabine 10m S 1 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 103,4 103,8 105,1 105,1 104,3 104,4 626,1

Carabine 10m S 2 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONAISE TIR 104 104,1 102,1 101,4 99,7 102,2 613,5

Carabine 3x20 D 1 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 91 93 94 97 91 89 555

Carabine 3x20 D 2 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 GAZELEC NIMES 88 90 94 97 87 94 550

Carabine 3x20 D 3 BERGERET Maud 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 92 88 91 98 88 89 546

Carabine 3x20 D 4 CARDOT Pascale 3.63.221 TARC 89 88 95 94 73 80 519

Carabine 3x20 JF 1 GOMEZ Judith 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 96 99 100 97 98 99 589

Carabine 3x20 JF 2 GOMEZ Emilie 19.31.086 SAINT GAUDENS 93 88 97 98 91 93 560

Carabine 3x20 JF 3 ALLEZARD Justine 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 93 91 95 96 90 93 558

Carabine 3x20 JF 4 MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 93 93 95 88 90 77 536

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 94 95 95 90 98 97 98 98 90 83 91 83 1112

Carabine 3x40 JG 2 SEYNAEVE Antoine 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 91 90 87 89 96 95 96 92 85 83 89 78 1071

Carabine 3x40 JG 3 DALLE Arthur 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 83 84 81 91 92 92 92 88 78 73 79 75 1008

Carabine 3x40 JG 4 PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 79 85 77 86 90 93 94 95 77 77 74 77 1004

Carabine 3x40 S 1 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 96 97 99 100 99 99 99 100 93 97 92 96 1167

Carabine 3x40 S 2 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONAISE TIR 95 95 95 95 99 98 99 98 91 92 97 96 1150

Carabine 3x40 S 3 RODDE Jérôme 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE 94 92 95 96 99 97 95 97 93 94 91 92 1135

Carabine 3x40 S 4 BASTIN Florian 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE 90 94 97 89 98 94 99 98 91 92 92 97 1131

Carabine 3x40 S 5 MULTNER Franck 19.34.075 STM 94 98 89 94 97 100 98 99 89 92 91 90 1131

Carabine 3x40 S 6 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 AT AGATHOIS 91 94 95 94 97 95 94 96 86 82 87 85 1096

Carabine 3x40 S 7 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 87 90 91 84 95 95 97 98 90 84 87 96 1094

Carabine 3x40 S 8 LOVERGNE Damien 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 88 91 87 92 97 97 94 93 86 87 88 87 1087

Carabine 60BC D 1 MULTNER Caroline 19.34.075 STM 99,2 100,3 101,2 100,6 103,2 101,4 605,9

Carabine 60BC D 2 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 99,3 98,4 99,9 97,8 100,1 100,5 596

Carabine 60BC D 3 COMBARET Julie 3.03.144 ASTA MOULINS 86,7 94,3 99,9 97,4 94,5 97,8 570,6

Carabine 60BC D 4 REGNIER Isabelle 3.43.005 TSBE 94,7 92,2 97,1 97,3 94,8 88,7 564,8

Carabine 60BC JF 1 GOMEZ Judith 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 100,5 102,5 101,2 102,4 102,7 101,4 610,7

Carabine 60BC JF 2 ALLEZARD Justine 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 101,2 94,8 102,2 100,9 102,5 100 601,6

Carabine 60BC JF 3 GOMEZ Emilie 19.31.086 SAINT GAUDENS 99,6 98,8 100,5 98,2 99,1 100 596,2

Carabine 60BC JF 4 LACOMBE Charlotte 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 99,7 99,5 97,5 100 100,3 98,3 595,3

Carabine 60BC JF 5 MICHEL Constance 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 96,3 98 97,7 96,1 99,3 94,2 581,6

Carabine 60BC JG 1 SOULA Benjamin 19.31.034 CT BLAGNAC 103,2 101,3 103,1 100,2 99,4 101,3 608,5

Carabine 60BC JG 2 SEYNAEVE Antoine 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 104,4 100,9 100,2 99,3 100,2 100,5 605,5

Carabine 60BC JG 3 BESSIERE Lilian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 100,4 98,9 100,4 101,3 102,3 97,7 601

Carabine 60BC JG 4 SAMPEDRO Lucas 19.81.007 CTMN 101,1 98,4 96,5 100,6 97,7 100 594,3

Carabine 60BC JG 5 CAHUZAC Florian 19.31.086 SAINT GAUDENS 97,2 95,3 95,9 97,2 98 100 583,6

Carabine 60BC JG 6 PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 96,3 97,7 95,2 94,4 98,8 97,5 579,9

Carabine 60BC JG 7 DALLE Arthur 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 95,1 98,3 93,9 99,1 94,7 96,3 577,4

Carabine 60BC JG 8 BELL Mathéo 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 96,4 99,4 92,7 95,9 96 87,7 568,1

Carabine 60BC JG 9 VIDAL Adrien 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 96,8 92,3 93,9 91,9 89,6 87,8 552,3

Carabine 60BC S 1 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 103,3 106 101,6 102,5 103,9 104,8 622,1

Carabine 60BC S 2 MULTNER Franck 19.34.075 STM 104,8 101,9 101 102,9 104,2 102,4 617,2

Carabine 60BC S 3 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONAISE TIR 102,2 103 102,1 101,8 103,1 104,1 616,3

Carabine 60BC S 4 RODDE Jérôme 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE 100,7 99,8 103,6 104 102,5 104,7 615,3

Carabine 60BC S 5 BASTIN Florian 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE 100,8 102,7 102,5 101,3 102,5 104,5 614,3

Carabine 60BC S 6 BERGERET Fabrice 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 103 103 100,6 100,3 102,4 104 613,3

Carabine 60BC S 7 VALAT Nicolas 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 103,7 101,9 100,7 103,7 99,7 101,6 611,3

Carabine 60BC S 8 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 100,7 102 103,3 102,6 100,2 102,1 610,9

Carabine 60BC S 9 LOVERGNE Damien 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 100,3 98 101,4 102,9 104,4 102,9 609,9

Carabine 60BC S 10 NEBOUT Stéphane 19.34.075 STM 100,3 101,3 102,1 100,2 104,2 100,9 609

Carabine 60BC S 11 BRUYERES Matthieu 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 101 98,9 101,7 100,3 102,9 103 607,8

Carabine 60BC S 12 MAYNADIER Thierry 19.81.126 USCT 98,6 100,2 101,5 101,1 102,2 102,4 606

Carabine 60BC S 13 GOMES Claude 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 99,7 100,1 102,7 99,3 99,7 102,3 603,8

Carabine 60BC S 14 VILCOT Franck 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 99,4 102 103,1 98,6 99,4 98,1 600,6

Carabine 60BC S 15 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.078 AT AGATHOIS 100,8 99,2 98,7 99 96,6 101,9 596,2

Carabine 60BC S 16 DIMARCO Gilbert 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 98,7 98,5 98,8 94,8 97,9 95,7 584,4

Carabine 60BC S 17 TOURNIER Patrick 9.06.085 ASC TURBIASQUE 98,6 98,8 93,9 95,5 100 94,9 581,7

Pistolet 10m D 1 MABEAU Cindy 9.83.164 ST TOULON 94 93 93 91 371

Pistolet 10m D 2 PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 3.15.026 ST AURILLAC 95 92 88 92 367
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Pistolet 10m D 3 COMBARET Julie 3.03.144 ASTA MOULINS 86 93 91 92 362

Pistolet 10m D 4 PEREZ Karine 11.11.095 PORT LA NOUVELLE 88 89 88 88 353

Pistolet 10m D 5 PASCAL Christine 3.15.026 ST AURILLAC 82 83 89 86 340

Pistolet 10m D 6 DARçON Michèle 3.63.260 CTC PONT DE CHÂTEAU 85 87 81 84 337

Pistolet 10m D 7 PAYAN Brigitte 11.30.013 GAZELEC NIMES 67 80 78 67 292

Pistolet 10m D 8 BAUDOUIN Caroline 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 83 79 50 0 212

Pistolet 10m JF 1 BLAUDIN Léa 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 89 90 94 95 368

Pistolet 10m JF 2 CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 ST TOULON 92 88 90 92 362

Pistolet 10m JF 3 DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 82 85 81 88 336

Pistolet 10m JG 1 CHEVALLIER Lilian 9.83.164 ST TOULON 90 96 96 91 91 91 555

Pistolet 10m JG 2 ALEHAUSE Maxence 9.83.164 ST TOULON 87 90 92 88 94 83 534

Pistolet 10m JG 3 VILASPASA Antoine 3.63.260 CTC PONT DE CHÂTEAU 85 80 85 85 84 83 502

Pistolet 10m S 1 FOUQUET 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 96 96 97 98 97 94 578

Pistolet 10m S 2 EGRETEAU Eric 11.34.005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 94 94 98 96 98 95 575

Pistolet 10m S 3 PAIROUX Gauderic 7.18.256 ST BOURGES 98 94 96 94 96 93 571

Pistolet 10m S 4 LORAIN David 12.88.426 ES THAONNAISE 94 98 90 95 95 97 569

Pistolet 10m S 5 JEANNINGROS 5.44.012 CARQUEFOU TIR 97 95 97 94 94 91 568

Pistolet 10m S 6 HENRY 10.91.009 CT MONGERON 90 93 97 95 96 93 564

Pistolet 10m S 7 LODIEL 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEEN 95 95 94 92 93 95 564

Pistolet 10m S 8 BEAURAIN Laurent 20.38.060 AVTS VOIRON 90 94 89 91 87 86 537

Pistolet 10m S 9 MINKO Anton 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 88 90 84 95 88 91 536

Pistolet 10m S 10 MATON André 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 90 91 88 87 87 92 535

Pistolet 10m S 11 GALTIER Jérôme 3.43.005 TSBE 92 88 89 89 88 88 534

Pistolet 10m S 12 VINATY Lionel 3.15.026 ST AURILLAC 88 89 93 88 86 87 531

Pistolet 10m S 13 MORBIDUCCI Tiberio 3.15.098 TS MASSIAC 88 89 91 86 88 87 529

Pistolet 10m S 14 CLAVE Jean Claude 11.34.075 STM 81 90 94 92 87 82 526

Pistolet 10m S 15 DARçON Philippe 3.63.260 CTC PONT DE CHÂTEAU 84 86 91 88 85 88 522

Pistolet 10m S 16 CAHUZAC Stéphan 19.31.022 38 TSM 77 85 88 85 78 85 498

Pistolet 10m S 17 VILASPASA Laurent 3.63.260 CTC PONT DE CHÂTEAU 80 84 89 80 87 77 497

Pistolet 10m S 18 MARRE Gilbert 19.65.027 CIBLE DE L'ADOUR 78 76 77 77 73 74 455

Pistolet 25 D 1 PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 3.15.026 ST AURILLAC 97 99 95 96 96 98 581

Pistolet 25 D 2 JACOLIN Hélène 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 91 95 89 98 96 95 564

Pistolet 25 D 3 LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.075 STM 89 97 92 88 96 87 549

Pistolet 25 D 4 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.007 CTMN 92 94 92 89 84 90 541

Pistolet 25 D 5 MABEAU Cindy 9.83.164 ST TOULON 88 84 92 75 96 88 523

Pistolet 25 D 6 PASCAL Christine 3.15.026 ST AURILLAC 72 78 80 77 73 72 452

Pistolet 25 JF 1 DETTOMA Juliette 9.83.013 STS LE BEAUSSET 78 88 88 87 93 84 518

Pistolet 25 JF 2 DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 79 84 76 93 89 90 511

Pistolet 25 JF 3 CANDEL Elisa 9.83.164 ST TOULON 87 82 83 89 84 81 506

Pistolet 25 JF 4 BLAUDIN Léa 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 84 77 85 82 83 80 491

Pistolet 25 JG 1 MAYNADIER Louis 19.81.126 USCT 88 75 80 92 83 86 504

Pistolet 50m S 1 FOUQUET 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 91 93 93 96 91 92 556

Pistolet 50m S 2 LORAIN David 12.88.426 ES THAONNAISE 87 94 87 95 94 92 549

Pistolet 50m S 3 PAIROUX Gauderic 7.18.256 ST BOURGES 91 91 94 87 87 95 545

Pistolet 50m S 4 HENRY 10.91.009 CT MONGERON 88 87 90 94 88 89 536

Pistolet 50m S 5 JACOLIN Frédéric 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 90 93 93 83 86 87 532

Pistolet 50m S 6 EGRETEAU Eric 11.34.005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 92 89 84 87 88 85 525

Pistolet 50m S 7 MORBIDUCCI Tiberio 3.15.098 TS MASSIAC 84 81 91 85 81 79 501

Pistolet 50m S 8 MINKO Anton 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 74 87 76 86 87 90 500

Pistolet 50m S 9 LODIEL 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEEN 81 86 84 80 79 83 493

Pistolet 50m S 10 GALTIER Jérôme 3.43.005 TSBE 78 81 82 86 85 80 492

Pistolet 50m S 11 BEAURAIN Laurent 20.38.060 AVTS VOIRON 77 78 75 86 80 88 484

Pistolet 50m S 12 GOMEZ José 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 90 77 74 87 79 76 483

Pistolet 50m S 13 MATON André 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 78 79 80 83 73 81 474

Pistolet 50m S 14 CLAVE Jean Claude 11.34.075 STM 75 79 72 73 72 69 440

Pistolet 50m S 15 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 AT AGATHOIS 63 65 69 74 57 72 400

Pistolet PPC S 1 PLANUS Thierry 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 92 95 92 96 94 95 564

Pistolet PPC S 2 BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 93 94 94 89 93 93 556

Pistolet PPC S 3 MICHON Jean Louis 3.03.144 ASTA MOULINS 91 87 86 89 84 81 518

Pistolet PPC S 4 MATON André 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 74 84 83 74 74 83 472

Pistolet PPC S 5 VINATY Lionel 3.15.026 ST AURILLAC 77 81 91 86 62 68 465

Pistolet Vitesse S 1 PLANUS Thierry 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 92 87 84 91 91 77 522

Pistolet Vitesse S 2 BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 90 82 62 88 83 64 469

Pistolet Vitesse S 3 MORBIDUCCI Tiberio 3.15.098 TS MASSIAC 89 84 72 83 79 62 469

Standard JG 1 DUBOIS Léa 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 81 82 69 70 62 71 435

Standard S 1 JACOLIN Hélène 2.33.086 GIRONDINS 94 97 92 92 92 95 562

Standard S 2 GOMEZ José 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 90 89 94 89 88 90 540

Standard S 3 MORBIDUCCI Tiberio 3.15.098 TS MASSIAC 94 83 93 82 95 81 528

Standard S 4 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.007 CTMN 85 91 90 83 83 81 513

Standard S 5 BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 84 90 77 76 87 90 504

Standard S 6 MATON André 9.06.107 TS ANTIBES 88 85 85 63 79 68 468

Standard S 7 JAVELOT Patrice 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 76 79 72 80 64 68 439
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